

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2149/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARAMPRIT SINGH GILL

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing on behalf of the respondents. and office report)

Date : 08/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, AAG (Punjab)

Mr. Saurabh Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

We see no merit in this application which is hereby dismissed.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master