

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 184602/2018, in Civil Appeal No(s).2149/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARAMPRIT SINGH GILL (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR  
Mr. B.D.Das, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal Narayan Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Navkiran Bolay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No. 184602/2018 for stay is rejected.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)  
Assistant Registrar